N/

Minimum Rank Required in JEE Advanced for IIT Kanpur

for EWS Cateory

Program Name

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Biological Sciences and
Bioengineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Biological Sciences and
Bioengineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemistry (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

GETMYUNI

Category

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Opening
Rank

610

1917

1066

2519

543

1482

1472

Closing
Rank

766

1917

1273

2519

673

1661

1618



N/

Chemistry (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Earth Sciences (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Earth Sciences (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

3729

778

2005

150

1365

2942

569

1548

184

GETMYUNI

3729

964

2054

49

294

1591

2942

690

1548

250



N/

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor
of Science)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor
of Science)

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

702

955

2264

90

607

385

1499

908

2897

GETMYUNI

814

1115

2558

170

607

486

1686

1253

2897



N/

GETMYUNI

Statistics and Data Science EWS Gender-Neutra 160 207
(4 Years, Bachelor of I
Science)
Statistics and Data Science EWS Female-only 800 800
(4 Years, Bachelor of (including
Science) Supernumerar
y)
Computer Science and EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutra 4 4

Engineering (4 Years, |
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutra 3P 3P
Years, Bachelor of [

Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutra 1P 1P

Computing (4 Years, I
Bachelor of Science)

N/

GETMYUNI
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