

## Minimum Rank Required in JEE Advanced for IIT Kanpur for EWS Cateory

Program Name	Category	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutra I	610	766
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	1917	1917
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutra I	1066	1273
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	2519	2519
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutra I	543	673
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	1482	1661
Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	EWS	Gender-Neutra	1472	1618



## GETMYUNI

Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	3729	3729
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutra I	778	964
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	2005	2054
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutra I	28	49
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	150	294
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	EWS	Gender-Neutra	1365	1591
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	2942	2942
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	EWS	Gender-Neutra	569	690
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	1548	1548
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutra I	184	250



## GETMYUNI

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	702	814
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutra I	955	1115
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	2264	2558
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	EWS	Gender-Neutra I	90	170
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	607	607
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutra I	385	486
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	1499	1686
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	EWS	Gender-Neutra I	908	1253
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	2897	2897



Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	EWS	Gender-Neutra I	160	207
Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	800	800
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	4	4
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	3P	3P
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	1P	1P



## GETMYUNI